Department

Judge's Retire System Member

Courtroom Clerks
Court Reporters
Criminal

Finance
Administration
Traffic

Family Law
Information Technology
Civil

Commissioners
Family Court Services
Court Interpreters
Staff Attorney
Human Resources
Executive Office
Court Investigator

Los Banos - Crim

Records and Reproduction

Los Banos - Traffic
Los Banos - Civil
SHC/FLF Office
Los Banos - Admin
Juvenile

Los Banos - Family Law

Employees

12
21

22
10

10
13

11
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Total Wages

$1,927,193
$855,057
$624,475
$603,766
$547,221
$450,799
$358,912
$357,239
$323,387
$312,034
$281,888
$267,266
$266,007
$251,159
$228,949
$197,615
$137,839
$133,751
$132,687
$97,564
$87,424
$77,630
$63,603
$39,165
$33,233

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$131,363
$488,060
$348,607
$331,237
$305,671
$253,905
$197,348
$197,415
$162,361
$173,410
$131,049
$136,223
$98,358
$147,801
$129,190
$115,445
$77,082
$75,246
$79,865
$53,051
$49,792
$39,199
$36,892
$23,302
$17,642



