Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge's Retire System Member	12	\$1,927,193	\$131,363
Courtroom Clerks	21	\$855,057	\$488,060
Court Reporters	9	\$624,475	\$348,607
Criminal	22	\$603,766	\$331,237
Finance	10	\$547,221	\$305,671
Administration	8	\$450,799	\$253,905
Traffic	10	\$358,912	\$197,348
Family Law	13	\$357,239	\$197,415
Information Technology	7	\$323,387	\$162,361
Civil	11	\$312,034	\$173,410
Commissioners	2	\$281,888	\$131,049
Family Court Services	4	\$267,266	\$136,223
Court Interpreters	5	\$266,007	\$98,358
Staff Attorney	2	\$251,159	\$147,801
Human Resources	3	\$228,949	\$129,190
Executive Office	1	\$197,615	\$115,445
Court Investigator	2	\$137,839	\$77,082
Los Banos - Crim	4	\$133,751	\$75,246
Records and Reproduction	3	\$132,687	\$79,865
Los Banos - Traffic	5	\$97,564	\$53,051
Los Banos - Civil	2	\$87,424	\$49,792
SHC/FLF Office	3	\$77,630	\$39,199
Los Banos - Admin	1	\$63,603	\$36,892
Juvenile	1	\$39,165	\$23,302
Los Banos - Family Law	1	\$33,233	\$17,642